
4-DAY/3-NIGHT CAMPING ADVENTURE 

Early Summer:

Summer : Tuesday July 7 - Tuesday July 14

DATES 

Tuesday July 7, 8, 9, 10 
Tuesday July 14, 15, 16, 17 

Peak Summer Season : Tuesday July 21 – Friday Sept 4 

DATES 

Tuesday July 21, 22, 23, 24 
Tuesday July 28, 29, 30, 31 
Tuesday August 4, 5, 6, 7 

Tuesday August11, 12, 13, 14 
Tuesday August18, 19, 20, 21 
Tuesday August25, 26, 27, 28 
Tuesday September 1, 2, 3, 4 

 Monday June 15 – Thursday July 2

DATES 

Monday June 15, 16, 17, 18 
Monday June 22, 23, 24, 25 

Monday June 29, 30, July 1,2 

(1:00 PM Departure) 

PRICES (
 

(1:00 PM Departure) 

PRICES (  

(12:30 PM Departure) 

PRICES (  

Adult (15+)
Youth (10-14)
Child (6-9)
Infant (1-5)

Adult (15+)
Youth (10-14)
Child (6-9)
Infant (1-5)

Adult (15+)
Youth (10-14)
Child (6-9)
Infant (1-5)

$530
$300 
$250 
$100 

$565
$300 
$250 
$100 

$680
$300 
$250 
$100 

allpricesinclude13% HST Tax)

all prices include 13% HST Tax)

allpricesinclude 13% HST Tax)

(CAN$) 

(CAN$) 

(CAN$) 

  

ALGONQUIN NATURE ADVENTURES 2026



Autumn/Fall Colors: Monday September 21 – Sunday October 13 

DATES PRICES

Monday September 21, 22, 23, 24 
Monday September 28, 29, 30, October 1 

Monday October 5, 6, 7, 8 
Monday October 12, 13, 14, 15 

Adult (15+)
Youth (10-14)
Child (6-9)
Infant (1-5)

(11:30 AM Departure) 

$540
$300 
$250 
$100 

(all prices include13%HST Tax) (CAN$) 

 
Monday September 7, 8, 9, 10

Monday September 14, 15, 16, 17 

Late Summer : Monday September 7 – Sunday September 20

DATES 

(12:00 noon Departure) 

PRICES (  

Adult (15+)
Youth (10-14)
Child (6-9)
Infant (1-5)

$530
$300 
$250 
$100 

allpricesinclude13%HST Tax) (CAN$) 


